WSE-6170
LuminoGraph I CMOS
Chemiluminescence Imaging System
▶ WSE-6710 LuminoGraph Ⅰ CMOS 은  chemiluminescence,
     flourescence, CBB 등 다양하게 응용할 수 있는 Chemiluminescence
      image 장비 입니다.
▶ CMOS 카메라는 디지털 줌 시 화질 저하 없이 선명한 이미지를 유지하고,
    높은 감도로 어두운 환경에서도 깨끗한 사진을 촬영할 수 있습니다. 또한,

Power source AC100-240 V 50/60Hz 150 W (max.)
LuminoGraph Ⅰ CMOS White LED light sourceCyanⅡ LED light kit
 Ordering Information
Cat No. Product Name
2006170 WSE-6170 LuminoGraph Ⅰ CMOS
2006276
CyanⅡ LED light kit (for WSE-6170/6270)
WSE-5610 CyanoView Ⅱ /YA-3 Filter / Gel Tray S · 2 sheets / Orange cover for cutting 1
2006279
White LED light kit (for WSE-6170/6270)
Flat viewer / Light source tray (for WSE-6170/6270) / ND-0.1 filter 1
2110030 CS Analyzer4 Windows version
2006177 Filter holder (for WSE-6170)
2160452 R-60 filter 50mm square (600nm long pass)
2195931 Gel tray S (194 x 164 mm)
(주)아토코리아
대전광역시 유성구 복용동로 43, 도안더리브시그니처 F623호
Tel. 042-822-1117  / Fax. 042-825-1116
URL : www.attokorea.co.kr
E-Mail : info@attokorea.co.kr
Relative product
Sample
preparation
Transfer
Immuno
detection
Detection
Stripping ElectrophoresisWSE-7420 EzRIPA Lysis kit
WSE-7510 EzBradford Protein Assay kit
WSE-1165 Mini-Slab kit
hand made gel or pre-cast gel
WSE-3100 PowerStation Ghibli Ⅰ
WSE-4025 HorizeBLOT 2M
AE-1465 EzFastBlot
AE-1475 EzBlock Chemi
WSE-6170 LuminoGraph Ⅰ CMOS
WSE-7120 EzWestLumi plus
WSE-7240 EzReprobe